
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 26.300 26.000 25.200 26.000 26.300 25.200 0.000 155.000
2 26.600 24.200 23.000 26.600 24.600 26.200 0.000 151.200
3 26.000 24.100 23.650 25.900 24.500 24.000 0.000 148.150
4 24.400 21.200 21.850 24.300 23.600 19.400 0.000 134.750
5 25.400 19.100 20.900 25.800 22.100 17.600 0.000 130.900
6 23.900 18.300 21.100 23.300 19.900 16.900 0.000 123.400
7 23.400 15.300 17.000 20.500 17.100 14.500 0.000 107.800
8 20.800 12.400 14.900 22.800 15.900 15.000 0.000 101.800
9 21.700 10.800 12.300 13.200 11.600 12.100 0.000 81.700

Mundelein HS

School

2018 LPHS Boys Gymnastics Ralph Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 23, 2018

T e a m      T o t a l s

Glenbard South HS

Wheaton Coop

Downers Grove North HS
Lake Park HS

Naperville North HS
Conant HS

Hinsdale South HS
Fenton HS



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Nicky Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 9.400
2 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North HS 9.300
2 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein HS 9.300
2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North HS 9.300
5 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.900
5 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 8.900
7 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 8.800
8 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.500
8 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.500

10 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Coop 8.400
10 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.400
12 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North HS 8.300
13 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.200
13 Caleb Savoy 0 Conant HS 8.200
15 Joey Direinzo 0 Wheaton Coop 8.100
16 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South HS 8.000
16 Tommy Bongiorno 0 Conant HS 8.000
18 Sean Swalwell 0 Naperville North HS 7.800
18 Tim Gutknecht 0 Naperville North HS 7.800
18 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 7.800
18 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park HS 7.800
22 Jesse Meyrick 0 Conant HS 7.700
23 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 7.600
23 Tommy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North HS 7.600
25 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park HS 7.500
25 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton HS 7.500
25 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North HS 7.500
28 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 7.400
28 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.400
30 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South HS 7.300
30 Joshua Nunez 0 Conant HS 7.300
32 Kyle Jones 0 Conant HS 7.200
33 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.100
34 Elijah Banks 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.000
35 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.800
36 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 6.700
37 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 6.600
38 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 6.500
39 Omarian Wilson 0 Glenbard South HS 6.400

2018 LPHS Boys Gymnastics Ralph Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 23, 2018

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Nicky Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 9.300
2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North HS 9.000
3 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.500
4 Joey Direinzo 0 Wheaton Coop 8.400
5 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Coop 8.300
6 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.200
7 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.000
7 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein HS 8.000
9 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 7.500

10 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 7.100
11 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 7.000
11 Jarad Prill 0 Conant HS 7.000
13 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 6.900
14 Kyle Plank 0 Naperville North HS 6.600
14 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 6.600
14 Arron Hanson 0 Downers Grove North HS 6.600
17 Dan Egbers 0 Naperville North HS 6.500
18 Dean Darhussien 0 Downers Grove North HS 6.400
19 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 6.000
19 George Polski 0 Naperville North HS 6.000
21 Jaan Ali 0 Lake Park HS 5.800
21 Vraj Kharvani 0 Conant HS 5.800
23 Koji Aguilar 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.700
24 Tyler Janenga 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.500
24 Tony Longo 0 Glenbard South HS 5.500
24 Himal Patel 0 Conant HS 5.500
27 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North HS 5.400
27 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton HS 5.400
27 Ethan Prill 0 Conant HS 5.400
30 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South HS 5.300
31 Tommy Bongiorno 0 Conant HS 5.100
32 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 4.100
33 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South HS 4.000
33 Elijah Banks 0 Hinsdale South HS 4.000
35 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park HS 3.700
36 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 3.500
36 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 3.500
38 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 3.000

2018 LPHS Boys Gymnastics Ralph Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 23, 2018

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Nicky Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 8.900
2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.800
3 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Coop 8.500
4 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein HS 8.400
5 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.200
6 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.100
7 Joey Direinzo 0 Wheaton Coop 7.800
8 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 7.700
9 Isaac Lopez-Salgado 0 Conant HS 7.500

10 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park HS 7.400
11 Riyaaz Khan 0 Naperville North HS 7.350
11 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 7.350
13 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 7.100
14 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North HS 6.950
15 Jarad Prill 0 Conant HS 6.900
16 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 6.850
17 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park HS 6.800
18 Tommy Bongiorno 0 Conant HS 6.700
19 Enrique Sahagun 0 Downers Grove North HS 6.650
20 Gavin Shipp 0 Naperville North HS 6.600
20 Devin Murphy 0 Downers Grove North HS 6.600
22 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 6.500
22 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.500
24 Asher Neil 0 Downers Grove North HS 6.400
25 Azaan Khan 0 Naperville North HS 6.300
25 Caleb Savoy 0 Conant HS 6.300
27 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South HS 6.200
28 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 6.100
28 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.100
28 Rishi Puranik
 0 Glenbard South HS 6.100
31 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 5.900
32 Ethan Prill 0 Conant HS 5.750
33 Angel Morales 0 Fenton HS 5.700
34 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 5.600
35 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South HS 4.400
36 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 3.600
37 Koji Aguilar 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.400

2018 LPHS Boys Gymnastics Ralph Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 23, 2018

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North HS 9.200
1 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein HS 9.200
1 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North HS 9.200
4 Nicky Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 9.100
5 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 9.000
6 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.900
7 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.800
8 Tim Gutknecht 0 Naperville North HS 8.700
9 Caleb Savoy 0 Conant HS 8.600

10 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.500
10 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 8.500
12 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park HS 8.400
12 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton HS 8.400
14 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 8.200
15 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Coop 7.900
15 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 7.900
15 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 7.900
15 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North HS 7.900
19 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 7.400
19 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North HS 7.400
19 Joshua Nunez 0 Conant HS 7.400
22 Sean Swalwell 0 Naperville North HS 7.300
22 Vraj Kharvani 0 Conant HS 7.300
24 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 7.200
25 Elijah Banks 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.000
26 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.900
27 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North HS 6.800
27 Isaac Lopez-Salgado 0 Conant HS 6.800
29 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South HS 6.700
29 Tommy Bongiorno 0 Conant HS 6.700
31 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.600
31 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.600
33 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South HS 6.500
33 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 6.500
35 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park HS 6.300

2018 LPHS Boys Gymnastics Ralph Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 23, 2018

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Nicky Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 9.300
2 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Coop 8.700
2 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.700
4 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.600
5 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.300
6 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein HS 8.100
6 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 8.100
6 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.100
9 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 7.800
9 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 7.800
9 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 7.800
9 Billy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North HS 7.800

13 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park HS 7.700
13 Vraj Kharvani 0 Conant HS 7.700
15 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 7.500
16 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North HS 7.400
16 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 7.400
18 Penwille Chen 0 Downers Grove North HS 7.200
19 Parker Ayars 0 Naperville North HS 6.900
20 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 6.400
21 Riyaaz Khan 0 Naperville North HS 6.200
21 Ethan Prill 0 Conant HS 6.200
23 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North HS 6.100
24 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.000
24 Tommy Bongiorno 0 Conant HS 6.000
26 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.900
27 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park HS 5.800
27 Isaac Lopez-Salgado 0 Conant HS 5.800
29 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 5.700
30 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South HS 5.400
30 Angel Morales 0 Fenton HS 5.400
32 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.200
33 Enrique Sahagun 0 Downers Grove North HS 5.100
34 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 4.800
35 Rishi Puranik
 0 Glenbard South HS 3.700
36 Elijah Banks 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.600
37 Caleb Savoy 0 Conant HS 3.500
38 Tony Longo 0 Glenbard South HS 2.500

2018 LPHS Boys Gymnastics Ralph Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 23, 2018

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 9.500
2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North HS 9.200
3 Nicky Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 8.900
4 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.800
5 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein HS 8.600
6 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Coop 8.200
7 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.100
7 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.100
9 Joey Direinzo 0 Wheaton Coop 7.800

10 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 7.200
11 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 6.500
12 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.300
13 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 6.200
13 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 6.200
15 Parker Ayars 0 Naperville North HS 6.100
16 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 6.000
16 Konrad Kuczkowski 0 Downers Grove North HS 6.000
16 Braeden Gagliano 0 Downers Grove North HS 6.000
16 Jesse Meyrick 0 Conant HS 6.000
20 Vraj Kharvani 0 Conant HS 5.600
21 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 5.500
22 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park HS 5.400
23 George Polski 0 Naperville North HS 5.300
23 Himal Patel 0 Conant HS 5.300
25 Tommy Vodak 0 Downers Grove North HS 5.200
25 Isaac Lopez-Salgado 0 Conant HS 5.200
27 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North HS 5.000
27 Tony Longo 0 Glenbard South HS 5.000
27 Tommy Bongiorno 0 Conant HS 5.000
30 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park HS 4.900
30 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton HS 4.900
32 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 4.600
33 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 4.400
34 Colin Leppert 0 Glenbard South HS 4.000
35 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.800
36 Rishi Puranik
 0 Glenbard South HS 3.100
37 Elijah Banks 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.000

2018 LPHS Boys Gymnastics Ralph Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 23, 2018

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Nicky Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 9.400 9.300 8.900 9.100 9.300 8.900 54.900
2 Lukas Elisha 0 Downers Grove North HS 9.300 9.000 8.800 9.200 8.100 9.200 53.600
3 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.900 8.000 8.100 8.500 8.700 9.500 51.700
4 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein HS 9.300 8.000 8.400 9.200 8.100 8.600 51.600
5 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North HS 8.500 8.500 8.200 8.800 8.600 8.800 51.400
6 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Coop 8.400 8.300 8.500 7.900 8.700 8.200 50.000
7 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.500 7.000 7.700 9.000 8.300 8.100 48.600
8 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.400 8.200 6.500 8.900 7.800 8.100 47.900
9 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 8.800 7.500 7.350 8.500 7.800 7.200 47.150

10 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 7.800 7.100 7.100 7.400 8.100 6.200 43.700
11 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 7.600 6.600 6.850 7.200 6.400 6.000 40.650
12 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 6.500 6.000 6.100 7.900 7.800 6.200 40.500
13 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 7.400 3.000 5.900 8.200 7.400 6.500 38.400
14 Tommy Bongiorno 0 Conant HS 8.000 5.100 6.700 6.700 6.000 5.000 37.500
15 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.100 4.100 6.500 6.600 6.000 4.400 34.700
16 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 6.600 3.500 5.600 6.500 4.800 5.500 32.500
17 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 6.700 3.500 3.600 7.900 5.700 4.600 32.000
18 Michael Colant 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.800 4.000 4.400 6.600 5.900 3.800 31.500

2018 LPHS Boys Gymnastics Ralph Krupke Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday March 23, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d
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